category
Elite men
Elite women
U19 men
U1l9 women
U15 boys
U15 girls

Elite open

Elite women

U19 open

Ul9 women

U15 open

U15 girls

wjb.hallenrad.de

coefficients Artistic Cycling and unicycling UEC Team Cup valid from 01.01.2022

Single artistic cycling
Kohl, Lukas

Slupina, Milena
Weber, Tim

Pfann, Jana

Kranzle, Philipp
Altug, Ceyda

Pair artistic cycling
Schefold, Serafin /
Hanselmann, Max
Schultheis, Katrin /
Sprinkmeier, Sandra
Bugner, André /
Bugner, Benedikt
Froschle, Teresa /
Stapf, Nina

Bast, Adrian /
Keller, Maximilian
Froschle, Teresa /
Stapf, Nina

coefficients Artistic Cycling and unicycling UEC 2022

GER

GER

GER

GER

RV Ohringen

RRMV Friedrichshafen

GER
GER
GER
GER
SV Kirchdorf

RKV Denkendorf

All statements without guarantee!

214,20
197,71
192,00
189,77
137,63
130,43

173,50

165,12

153,45

130,76

84,25

88,90

18.09.2021
11.09.2021
13.04.2019
03.10.2021
20.04.2008
15.06.2019

29.08.2021

21.09.2013

14.04.2012

09.03.2013

15.08.2021

29.05.2010

WR
WR
WR
WR
NB
NB

WR

WR

WR

WR

NB

NB

SAM Oberbiiren
GM Denkendorf
JM Wolfersheim
SAM Koblach
Unterweissach
DM Ebersdorf

GM Ohringen
GM Kirchdorf
JM Pfedelbach
JM Filderstadt
DM Amorbach

DM Nufringen

1,00
1,08
1,12
1,13
1,56
1,64

1,23

1,30

1,40

1,64

2,54

2,41

responsible on the part of the UEC: schneider.hubert@cable.vol.at



Elite open
U19 open
U15 open

Elite open
U19 open
U15 open

Elite open
U19 open
U15 open

Elite open
U19 open
U15 open

coefficients Artistic Cycling and unicycling UEC 2022

Artistic Cycling Team 4 (ACT4)

RV Sirnach RV Sirnach
RMSV EdelweilR Aach RMSV Aach
RMSV EdelweilR Aach RMSV Aach

Artistic Cycling Team 6 (ACT6)

RSV Steinhoring RSV Steinhoring
RSV Steinhoring RSV Steinhoring
RMSV Edelweiss Aach  RMSV Aach

unicycling Team 4 (ACT4)

RSV Steinhoring RSV Steinhoring
KRS Rebland Varnhalt KRS Rebland Varnhalt
KRS Rebland Varnhalt KRS Rebland Varnhalt

unicycling Team 6 (ACT6)
SG Antrup-Wechte/ Leeden

RMSV Edelweild Aach
KRS Rebland Varnhalt

SG Antrup-Wechte/ Leeden
RMSV Aach
KRS Rebland Varnhalt

234,44
201,72
142,74

183,06
177,28
132,34

149,05
148,14
123,00

152,55
152,68
115,14

30.09.2017
15.05.2015
15.06.2019

22.10.2016
01.04.2017
30.05.2015

15.09.2018
01.04.2017
22.05.2016

20.10.2018
19.05.2019

14.06.2014

WR
WR
NB

NB
NB
NB

NB
NB
NB

NB
NB
NB

D'Cup Monchengladbach
EM Nufringen
DM Ebersdorf

DM Moers
Jun Cup Neuenkirchen
DM Elsenfeld

E-Pokal Morfelden
Jun Cup Neuenkirchen
DM Lengerich

DM Neresheim
DM Koln
DM Ebersdorf

WM= World Championship, DM= German Championship, OM= Austria Championship, SAM= Swiss Austria Masters,
GM= German Masters, JM= Junior Masters, D'Cup= Deutschland Cup, E-Pokal= Bundespokal Einrad, Jun Cup= Junior Mannschaftscup

wjb.hallenrad.de

All statements without guarantee!

0,91
1,06
1,50

1,17
1,21
1,62

1,44
1,45
1,74

1,40
1,40
1,86

responsible on the part of the UEC: schneider.hubert@cable.vol.at



