

**coefficients Artistic Cycling and unicycling UEC Team Cup valid from 01.01.2022**

<b>Single artistic cycling</b>							
Elite men	Kohl, Lukas	GER	214,20	18.09.2021	WR	SAM Oberbüren	1,00
Elite women	Slupina, Milena	GER	197,71	11.09.2021	WR	GM Denkendorf	1,08
U19 men	Weber, Tim	GER	192,00	13.04.2019	WR	JM Wölfersheim	1,12
U19 women	Pfann, Jana	GER	189,77	03.10.2021	WR	SAM Koblach	1,13
U15 boys	Kränzle, Philipp	RV Öhringen	137,63	20.04.2008	NB	Unterweissach	1,56
U15 girls	Altug, Ceyda	RRMV Friedrichshafen	130,43	15.06.2019	NB	DM Ebersdorf	1,64
<b>Pair artistic cycling</b>							
Elite open	Schefold, Serafin / Hanselmann, Max	GER	173,50	29.08.2021	WR	GM Öhringen	1,23
Elite women	Schultheis, Katrin / Sprinkmeier, Sandra	GER	165,12	21.09.2013	WR	GM Kirchdorf	1,30
U19 open	Bugner, André / Bugner, Benedikt	GER	153,45	14.04.2012	WR	JM Pfedelbach	1,40
U19 women	Fröschle, Teresa / Stapf, Nina	GER	130,76	09.03.2013	WR	JM Filderstadt	1,64
U15 open	Bast, Adrian / Keller, Maximilian	SV Kirchdorf	84,25	15.08.2021	NB	DM Amorbach	2,54
U15 girls	Fröschle, Teresa / Stapf, Nina	RKV Denkendorf	88,90	29.05.2010	NB	DM Nufringen	2,41

coefficients Artistic Cycling and unicycling UEC 2022

<b>Artistic Cycling Team 4 (ACT4)</b>							
Elite open	RV Sirnach	RV Sirnach	234,44	30.09.2017	WR	D'Cup Mönchengladbach	0,91
U19 open	RMSV Edelweiß Aach	RMSV Aach	201,72	15.05.2015	WR	EM Nufingen	1,06
U15 open	RMSV Edelweiß Aach	RMSV Aach	142,74	15.06.2019	NB	DM Ebersdorf	1,50
<b>Artistic Cycling Team 6 (ACT6)</b>							
Elite open	RSV Steinhöring	RSV Steinhöring	183,06	22.10.2016	NB	DM Moers	1,17
U19 open	RSV Steinhöring	RSV Steinhöring	177,28	01.04.2017	NB	Jun Cup Neuenkirchen	1,21
U15 open	RMSV Edelweiss Aach	RMSV Aach	132,34	30.05.2015	NB	DM Elsenfeld	1,62
<b>unicycling Team 4 (ACT4)</b>							
Elite open	RSV Steinhöring	RSV Steinhöring	149,05	15.09.2018	NB	E-Pokal Mörfelden	1,44
U19 open	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	148,14	01.04.2017	NB	Jun Cup Neuenkirchen	1,45
U15 open	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	123,00	22.05.2016	NB	DM Lengerich	1,74
<b>unicycling Team 6 (ACT6)</b>							
Elite open	SG Antrup-Wechte/ Leeden	SG Antrup-Wechte/ Leeden	152,55	20.10.2018	NB	DM Neresheim	1,40
U19 open	RMSV Edelweiß Aach	RMSV Aach	152,68	19.05.2019	NB	DM Köln	1,40
U15 open	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	KRS Rebland Varnhalt	115,14	14.06.2014	NB	DM Ebersdorf	1,86

WM= World Championship, DM= German Championship, ÖM= Austria Championship, SAM= Swiss Austria Masters,  
GM= German Masters, JM= Junior Masters, D'Cup= Deutschland Cup, E-Pokal= Bundespokal Einrad, Jun Cup= Junior Mannschaftscup